
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 GEOTECHNICAL TASKS 199 days Fri 2/22/19 Wed 

11/27/19

2 Solicit bids and execute 

subconsultant agreement

15 days Fri 2/22/19 Thu 3/14/19

3 Submit Environmental 

Monitoring Draft checklist to 

Town of Sudbury

15 days Fri 2/22/19 Thu 3/14/19

4 Jacobs Awards NTP 1 day Thu 3/28/19 Thu 3/28/19

5 Contractor Submits 

Construction Phasing Plans

5 days Fri 3/29/19 Thu 4/4/19

6 Town of Sudbury Reviews 

Construction Phasing

5 days Wed 6/19/19 Tue 6/25/19

7 Town of Sudbury Stakes BLSF 3 days Wed 6/19/19 Fri 6/21/19

8 Contractor Provides 48 hour 

Notice to Start Work

2 days Tue 7/30/19 Wed 7/31/19

9 Contractor installs Erosion 

Controls

1 day Mon 8/12/19 Mon 8/12/19

10 Jacobs inspects installed 

Erosions Controls

1 day Tue 8/13/19 Tue 8/13/19

11 Contractor completes 

Subsurface Exploration

15 days Wed 8/14/19 Tue 9/3/19

12 Soil Samples Analyzed & 

Tested

13 days Wed 9/4/19 Fri 9/20/19

13 Jacobs provides final Erosion 

Control inspection

1 day Wed 9/4/19 Wed 9/4/19

14 Submit Final Environmental 

Monitoring Report to Town of 

Sudbury

5 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 9/13/19

15 Prepare & Submit 

Geotechnical Report

48 days Mon 9/23/19 Wed 

11/27/19

16 STRUCTURAL TASKS 304 days Fri 2/22/19 Wed 4/22/20

17 Town of Sudbury completes 

and provides Hydraulic Survey

to Jacobs

30 days Fri 2/22/19 Thu 4/4/19

18 Jacobs completes HECRAS 

modeling

10 days Mon 9/9/19 Fri 9/20/19

19 Jacobs completes Hydraulic 

Report

15 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 10/11/19
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20 Jacobs submits Type Selection

Worksheet for Boardwalk to 

MassDOT

1 day Tue 3/5/19 Tue 3/5/19

21 MassDOT reviews Type 

Selection Worksheet for 

Boardwalk

120 days Wed 3/6/19 Tue 8/20/19

22 Jacobs Prepare Sketch Plans 

for Br. No. S-31-007

32 days Wed 9/4/19 Thu 10/17/19

23 Jacobs Prepare Sketch Plans 

for Br. No. S-31-013

32 days Wed 9/4/19 Thu 10/17/19

24 Jacobs Prepare Sketch Plans 

for Boardwalk

61 days Wed 9/4/19 Wed 

11/27/19

25 Jacobs submits Geotechnical 

Report & Sketch Plans to 

MassDOT for Boardwalk Br. 

No. S-31-007 & 013

1 day Wed 

11/27/19

Wed 

11/27/19

26 MassDOT Completes Reviews 

of Sketch Plans for Boardwalk 

Br. No. S-31-007 & 013 (90 

Calendar Day Review)

45 days Thu 11/28/19 Wed 1/29/20

27 Jacobs submits Final Sketch 

plans to MassDOT

5 days Thu 1/30/20 Wed 2/5/20

28 Jacobs prepares for Design 

Public Hearing

10 days Thu 2/6/20 Wed 2/19/20

29 Town of Sudbury/MassDOT 

Schedule Design Public 

45 days Thu 2/20/20 Wed 4/22/20
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